05/26
05/28
05/28
05/29
05/29
06/01
06/04
06/05
06/07
06/08
06/08
06/11
06/11
06/15
06/15
06/15
06/18
06/19
06/20
06/25
06/25

2025 SUMMER CALENDAR

Memorial Day — Church Office Closed ==

11:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
3:00

11:00
6:30
9:00

10:30

10:30

11:00
4:00

9:30
11:30
11:00

6:00

6:45
11:00

4:00

Mid-Week Healing service
Choir Practice

Feast of the Ascension Service
May Meet ‘n’ Eat (2 Bros Pizza)
Theatre Outing

Mid-Week Healing service
June ECM Social

Adopt A Highway

Pentecost — One Service & Meal Afterwards
Pentecost Food Drive
Mid-Week Healing service
Choir Practice

Happy Father’s Day!

DOK Meeting

Finance Meeting

Mid-Week Healing service
Vestry Meeting

Greenville Drive Game
Mid-Week Healing service
Choir Practice




