2025 SUMMER CALENDAR

05/26 05/28 05/28 05/29 05/29 06/01 06/04 06/05 06/07	Memorial 11:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 3:00 11:00 6:30 9:00	Day – Church Office Closed Mid-Week Healing service Choir Practice Feast of the Ascension Service May Meet 'n' Eat (2 Bros Pizza) Theatre Outing Mid-Week Healing service June ECM Social Adopt A Highway
06/07	10:30	Pentecost – One Service & Meal Afterwards
06/08	10:30	Pentecost Food Drive
06/11	11:00	Mid-Week Healing service
06/11	4:00	Choir Practice
06/15		Happy Father's Day!
06/15	9:30	DOK Meeting
06/15	11:30	Finance Meeting
06/18	11:00	Mid-Week Healing service
06/19	6:00	Vestry Meeting
06/20	6:45	Greenville Drive Game
06/25	11:00	Mid-Week Healing service
06/25	4:00	Choir Practice